## JAMESTOWN FIRE DEPARTMENT



**INCORPORATED 1897** 



50 Narragansett Avenue Jamestown RI 02835

## **Jamestown Fire Department & EMS Donation Form**

I am unable to join the Jamestown Fire Department and EMS Division at this time but would

Donate to Jamestown Fire Department
Donate to Jamestown Fire Department EMS Division
Donation Amount:
Name:
Street:
Town:
State:
Zip Code:
Comments:
Please print this form and mail with your donation to the address below.
<ul> <li>Please make checks payable to the Jamestown Fire Department</li> <li>All Donations are Tax Deductible</li> <li>The Jamestown Fire Department is a 501 © (3) Organization</li> </ul>
Jamestown Fire Department
50 Narragansett Ave.
Jamestown, RI 02835
Attn: Treasurer

like to make a donation in the amount indicated below.